Yorkshire Dales Explorer Duo Fares

Rochdale
Manchester Victoria
Salford Crescent
Bolton

Hall I' Th' Wood
Bromley Cross
Darwen

Blackburn
Ramsgreave & Wilpshire
Langho

Whalley

Clitheroe

Notes

Hellifield Settle

£31.30
£30.90
£30.90
£26.20
£24.30
£23.40
£19.30
£17.70
£16.30
£15.40
£14.20
£11.70

£37.00
£36.30
£36.30
£31.80
£30.00
£29.10
£24.90
£23.40
£21.90
£21.00
£19.90
£18.00

Horton-in
Ribblesdale
£39.00
£38.70
£38.70
£33.90
£31.90
£31.00
£27.10
£25.20
£24.10
£23.20
£21.90
£20.40

Ribblehead

£39.70
£39.30
£39.30
£34.50
£32.70
£31.60
£27.60
£26.20
£24.70
£23.70
£22.60
£21.00

Dent

£40.80
£40.30
£40.30
£35.50
£33.70
£32.80
£28.80
£27.30
£25.90
£24.70
£23.70
£22.30

Garsdale

£42.00
£41.70
£41.70
£39.60
£34.90
£34.00
£30.10
£28.50
£27.10
£26.20
£24.90
£23.70

Kirkby Appleby Langwathby Lazonby & Armathwaite

Stephen
£44.70
£44.40
£44.40
£39.60
£37.60
£36.70
£32.80
£31.20
£29.80
£28.80
£27.60
£26.70

£49.80
£49.20
£49.20
£44.50
£42.70
£41.70
£37.60
£36.10
£34.60
£33.70
£32.70
£32.10

£52.50
£51.70
£51.70
£47.10
£45.10
£44.20
£40.30
£38.70
£37.30
£36.30
£35.10
£34.90

A Duo ticket is a return ticket for two people between an origin and a destination and offers 25% discount on two cheap day returns.

The two people must travel together in both directions.

Yorkshire Dales Explorer Duo tickets are only valid for travel on Northern services via Clitheroe.

Other Duo tickets are available for intermediate jourmeys between Clitheroe & Manchester Victoria
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Kirkoswald
£54.70
£54.40
£54.40
£49.60
£47.70
£46.80
£42.90
£41.20
£39.90
£38.80
£37.60
£37.80

£57.30
£57.00
£57.00
£52.00
£50.20
£49.20
£45.30
£43.80
£42.30
£41.40
£40.30
£40.60

Carlisle

£60.00
£59.40
£59.40
£54.60
£52.90
£51.70
£47.80
£46.30
£44.80
£43.90
£42.90
£42.90



